©
P
h
ys
ik
In
st
ru

with manual drive,
dimensions in mm
Ordering Information
M-06 .
0 = Ø 60 mm
1 = Ø 100 mm
2 = Ø 120 mm
PD = ActiveDrive
DC Motor
DG = Closed-Loop
DC Motor Gearhead
2S = 2-Phase
Stepper Motor
M0 = Manual Drive
Precision Rotation Stage, 360°
Ask about custom designs!
Unlimited Travel Range
M-060 · M-061 · M-062 Precision Rotation Stage
V = Vacuum Compatible
to 10-6 hPa
Piezo • Nano • Positioning
Single-Channel
Hybrid
Multi-Channel
Translation (X)
Vertical (Y)
Multi-Axis
Nanopositioning /Piezoelectrics
Linear Actuators & Motors
Hexapod 6-Axis Systems /
Parallel Kinematics
Linear Stages
Rotary & Tilt Stages
Accessories
Nanometrology
Micropositioning
Servo & Stepper
Motor Controllers
Micropositioning
Fundamentals
Index
Motorized M-060, M-061, M-062 rotation stages, di-
mensions in mm
Technical Data
Model M-060.M0 / M-060.PD / M-060.DG / M-060.2S / Units
M-061.M0 / M-061.PD / M-061.DG / M-061.2S /
M-062.M0 M-062.PD M-062.DG M-062.2S
Active axes Rotation Rotation Rotation Rotation
Motion and positioning
Rotation range >360 >360 >360 >360 °
Integrated sensor – Rotary encoder Rotary encoder
Sensor resolution – 4000 2000 Cts./rev.
Design resolution – 32 (0.0018) / 2.1 (0.00012) / 19.7 (0.0011) / μrad (°)
17.5 (0.001) / 1.2 (6.9 x 10-5) / 10.9 (0.00063) /
15 (0.0008) 0.96 (5.5x10-5) 8.9 (0.00051)*
Min. incremental motion – 32 / 17.5 / 15 6.3 / 6 / 5 40 / 20 / 18* μrad
Backlash – 200 / 200 / 240 200 / 200 / 240 200 / 200 / 240 μrad